# OP \$165.00 4384773

# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM473635

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST

# **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Main Street Capital Corporation		11/12/2015	Corporation: MARYLAND

# **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

T	
Name:	Relevant Process Solutions, LLC
Street Address:	301 Commerce Street
Internal Address:	Suite 1600
City:	Fort Worth
State/Country:	TEXAS
Postal Code:	76102
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: TEXAS
Name:	LKCM WM Distribution, LLC
Street Address:	12610 W. Airport Blvd.
Internal Address:	Suite 100
City:	Sugar Land
State/Country:	TEXAS
Postal Code:	77478
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: TEXAS
Name:	LKCM CPI Distribution, LLC
Street Address:	301 Commerce Street
Internal Address:	Suite 1600
City:	Fort Worth
State/Country:	TEXAS
Postal Code:	76102
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: TEXAS
Name:	LKCM CW Distribution, LLC
Street Address:	12610 W. Airport Blvd.
Internal Address:	Suite 100
City:	Sugar Land
State/Country:	TEXAS
Postal Code:	77478
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: TEXAS
000450004	TRADEMARK

900450384 REEL: 006329 FRAME: 0688

Street Address:   301 Commerce Street   Internal Address:   Suite 1600   City:   Fort Worth   State/Country:   TEXAS   Postal Code:   76102   Entity Type:   Limited Liability Company: TEXAS   Name:   ARD International, LLC   Street Address:   301 Commerce Street   Internal Address:   Suite 1600   City:   Fort Worth   State/Country:   TEXAS   Postal Code:   76102   Entity Type:   Limited Liability Company: TEXAS   Name:   ICS Distribution, LLC   Street Address:   Suite 1600   City:   Fort Worth   State/Country:   TEXAS   Name:   ICS Distribution, LLC   Street Address:   Suite 1600   City:   Fort Worth   State/Country:   TEXAS   Postal Code:   76102   Entity Type:   Limited Liability Company: TEXAS   Name:   LKCM WM Intec, LLC   Street Address:   12610 W. Airport Blvd.   Internal Address:   Suite 100   City:   Sugar Land   State/Country:   TEXAS   Postal Code:   77478   Entity Type:   Limited Liability Company: TEXAS   Name:   TMEC Distribution, LLC   Street Address:   301 Commerce Street   Internal Address:   301 Commerce Street   Internal Address:   Suite 1600   City:   Fort Worth   State/Country:   TEXAS   Postal Code:   76102   Entity Type:   Limited Liability Company: TEXAS   Name:   TMEC Distribution, LLC   Street Address:   301 Commerce Street   Internal Address:   Suite 1600   City:   Fort Worth   State/Country:   TEXAS   Postal Code:   76102   Entity Type:   Limited Liability Company: TEXAS   Name:   SWA Distribution, LLC   Street Address:   Suite 1600   City:   Fort Worth   State/Country:   TEXAS   Postal Code:   76102   Entity Type:   Limited Liability Company: TEXAS   Name:   SWA Distribution, LLC   Street Address:   Suite 1600   City:   Fort Worth	Name:	ARD Distribution, LLC			
City: Fort Worth State/Country: TEXAS Postal Code: 76102 Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS Name: ARD International, LLC Street Address: 301 Commerce Street Internal Address: Suite 1800 City: Fort Worth State/Country: TEXAS Postal Code: 76102 Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS Name: ICS Distribution, LLC Street Address: 301 Commerce Street Internal Address: Suite 1800 City: Fort Worth State/Country: TEXAS Postal Code: 76102 Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS Name: Suite 1800 City: Fort Worth State/Country: TEXAS Postal Code: 76102 Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS Name: LkCM WM Intec, LLC Street Address: Suite 100 City: Sugar Land State/Country: TEXAS Postal Code: 77478 Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS Name: Suite 1800 City: Sugar Land State/Country: TEXAS Postal Code: 77478 Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS Name: TMEC Distribution, LLC Street Address: 301 Commerce Street Internal Address: Suite 1800 City: Fort Worth State/Country: TEXAS Postal Code: 76102 Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS Name: SWA Distribution, LLC Street Address: 301 Commerce Street Internal Address: Suite 1800 City: Fort Worth State/Country: TEXAS Postal Code: 76102 Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS Name: SWA Distribution, LLC Street Address: 301 Commerce Street Internal Address: Suite 1800  Name: SWA Distribution, LLC Street Address: Suite 1800	Street Address:	301 Commerce Street			
State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: ARD International, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Suite 1600  City: Fort Worth  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: ICS Distribution, LLC  Street Address: Suite 1600  City: Fort Worth  State/Country: TEXAS  Name: ICS Distribution, LLC  Street Address: Suite 1600  City: Fort Worth  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: LKCM WM Intec, LLC  Street Address: 12610 W. Airport Blvd.  Internal Address: Suite 100  City: Sugar Land  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 77478  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: TMEC Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Suite 1600  City: Sugar Land  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 77478  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: TMEC Distribution, LLC  Street Address: Suite 1600  City: Fort Worth  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: SwA Distribution, LLC  Street Address: Suite 1600  State State Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: SWA Distribution, LLC  Street Address: Suite 1600  Internal Address: Suite 1600  Street Address: Suite 1600  Street Address: Suite 1600  Street Address: Suite 1600  Street Address: Suite 1600	Internal Address:	Suite 1600			
Postal Code: 76102 Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: ARD International, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street Internal Address: Suite 1600 City: Fort Worth State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102 Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: ICS Distribution, LLC Street Address: 301 Commerce Street Internal Address: Suite 1600 City: Fort Worth State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102 Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: Suite 1600 City: Fort Worth State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102 Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: LKCM WM Intec, LLC Street Address: 12610 W. Airport Blvd. Internal Address: Suite 100 City: Sugar Land State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 77478 Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: TMEC Distribution, LLC Street Address: 301 Commerce Street Internal Address: Suite 1600 City: Fort Worth State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102 Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: Swa Distribution, LLC Street Address: 301 Commerce Street Internal Address: Suite 1600 City: Fort Worth State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102 Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: SWA Distribution, LLC Street Address: 301 Commerce Street Internal Address: Suite 1600  Street Address: Suite 1600	City:	Fort Worth			
Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: ARD International, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Suite 1600  City: Fort Worth  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: ICS Distribution, LLC  Street Address: Suite 1600  City: Fort Worth  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: LKCM WM Intec, LLC  Street Address: 12610 W. Airport Blvd.  Internal Address: Suite 100  City: Sugar Land  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 77478  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: TEXAS  Postal Code: 77478  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: TMEC Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Suite 1600  City: Fort Worth  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 77478  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: TMEC Distribution, LLC  Street Address: Suite 1600  City: Fort Worth  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: SWA Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Suite 1600  Street Address: Suite 1600	State/Country:	TEXAS			
Name: ARD International, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Suite 1600  City: Fort Worth  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: (CS Distribution, LLC  Street Address: Suite 1600  City: Fort Worth  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: LKCM WM Intec, LLC  Street Address: 12610 W. Airport Blvd.  Internal Address: Suite 100  City: Sugar Land  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 77478  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: TMEC Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Suite 1600  City: Fort Worth  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 77478  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: TMEC Distribution, LLC  Street Address: Suite 1600  City: Fort Worth  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: Swa Distribution, LLC  Street Address: Suite 1600  City: Fort Worth  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: SWA Distribution, LLC  Street Address: Suite 1600  Name: SWA Distribution, LLC  Street Address: Suite 1600	Postal Code:	76102			
Street Address: 301 Commerce Street Internal Address: Suite 1600 City: Fort Worth State/Country: TEXAS Postal Code: 76102 Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS Name: ICS Distribution, LLC Street Address: 301 Commerce Street Internal Address: Suite 1600 City: Fort Worth State/Country: TEXAS Postal Code: 76102 Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS Name: LKCM WM Intec, LLC Street Address: 12610 W. Airport Blvd. Internal Address: Suite 100 City: Sugar Land State/Country: TEXAS Postal Code: 77478 Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS Name: TMEC Distribution, LLC Street Address: 301 Commerce Street Internal Address: Suite 1600 City: Sugar Land State/Country: TEXAS Postal Code: 77478 Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS Name: TMEC Distribution, LLC Street Address: 301 Commerce Street Internal Address: Suite 1600 City: Fort Worth State/Country: TEXAS Postal Code: 76102 Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS Name: SWA Distribution, LLC Street Address: Suite 1600 City: Fort Worth State/Country: TEXAS Postal Code: 76102 Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS Name: SWA Distribution, LLC Street Address: Suite 1600 City: SWA Distribution, LLC Street Address: Suite 1600 City: SWA Distribution, LLC Street Address: Suite 1600	Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: TEXAS			
Internal Address: Suite 1600  City: Fort Worth  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: ICS Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street Internal Address: Suite 1600  City: Fort Worth  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: LKCM WM Intec, LLC  Street Address: 12610 W. Airport Blvd.  Internal Address: Suite 100  City: Sugar Land  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 77478  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: TMEC Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Suite 1600  City: Fort Worth  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 77478  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: TMEC Distribution, LLC  Street Address: Suite 1600  City: Fort Worth  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: SWA Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: SwA Distribution, LLC  Street Address: Swite 1600  City: SwA Distribution, LLC  Street Address: Swite 1600	Name:	ARD International, LLC			
City: Fort Worth State/Country: TEXAS Postal Code: 76102 Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS Name: ICS Distribution, LLC Street Address: 301 Commerce Street Internal Address: Suite 1600 City: Fort Worth State/Country: TEXAS Postal Code: 76102 Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS Name: LKCM WM Intec, LLC Street Address: 12610 W. Airport Blvd. Internal Address: Suite 100 City: Sugar Land State/Country: TEXAS Postal Code: 77478 Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS Name: Suite 100 City: Sugar Land State/Country: TEXAS Postal Code: 77478 Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS Name: TMEC Distribution, LLC Street Address: 301 Commerce Street Internal Address: Suite 1600 City: Fort Worth State/Country: TEXAS Postal Code: 76102 Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS Name: SWA Distribution, LLC Street Address: 301 Commerce Street Internal Address: SWA Distribution, LLC Street Address: 301 Commerce Street Internal Address: SWA Distribution, LLC Street Address: 301 Commerce Street Internal Address: SWA Distribution, LLC	Street Address:	301 Commerce Street			
State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: ICS Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Suite 1600  City: Fort Worth  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: LKCM WM Intec, LLC  Street Address: 12610 W. Airport Blvd.  Internal Address: Suite 100  City: Sugar Land  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 77478  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: Suite 100  City: Sugar Land  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 77478  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: MEC Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Suite 1600  City: Fort Worth  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: SWA Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Suite 1600  Street Address: SWA Distribution, LLC	Internal Address:	Suite 1600			
Postal Code: 76102 Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: ICS Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Suite 1600  City: Fort Worth  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102 Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: LKCM WM Intec, LLC  Street Address: 12610 W. Airport Blvd.  Internal Address: Suite 100  City: Sugar Land  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 77478 Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: TMEC Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Suite 1600  City: Fort Worth  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 77478 Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: TMEC Distribution, LLC  Street Address: Suite 1600  City: Fort Worth  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102 Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: SWA Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Swa Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Swa Distribution, LLC  Street Address: Swa Distribution, LLC	City:	Fort Worth			
Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: ICS Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Suite 1600  City: Fort Worth  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: LKCM WM Intec, LLC  Street Address: 12610 W. Airport Blvd.  Internal Address: Suite 100  City: Sugar Land  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 77478  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: TMEC Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Suite 1600  City: Fort Worth  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Suite 1600  City: Fort Worth  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: SWA Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Swa Distribution, LLC  Street Address: Swa Distribution, LLC	State/Country:	TEXAS			
Name: ICS Distribution, LLC Street Address: 301 Commerce Street Internal Address: Suite 1600 City: Fort Worth State/Country: TEXAS Postal Code: 76102 Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS Name: LKCM WM Intec, LLC Street Address: 12610 W. Airport Blvd. Internal Address: Suite 100 City: Sugar Land State/Country: TEXAS Postal Code: 77478 Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS Name: TMEC Distribution, LLC Street Address: 301 Commerce Street Internal Address: Suite 1600 City: Fort Worth State/Country: TEXAS Postal Code: 75478 Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS Name: TMEC Distribution, LLC Street Address: Suite 1600 City: Fort Worth State/Country: TEXAS Postal Code: 76102 Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS Name: SWA Distribution, LLC Street Address: 301 Commerce Street Internal Address: SWA Distribution, LLC Street Address: Swa Distribution, LLC	Postal Code:	76102			
Street Address: 301 Commerce Street Internal Address: Suite 1600 City: Fort Worth State/Country: TEXAS Postal Code: 76102 Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS Name: LKCM WM Intec, LLC Street Address: 12610 W. Airport Blvd. Internal Address: Suite 100 City: Sugar Land State/Country: TEXAS Postal Code: 77478 Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS Name: TMEC Distribution, LLC Street Address: 301 Commerce Street Internal Address: Suite 1600 City: Fort Worth State/Country: TEXAS Postal Code: 76102 Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS Name: SWA Distribution, LLC Street Address: 301 Commerce Street	Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: TEXAS			
Internal Address: Suite 1600  City: Fort Worth  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: LKCM WM Intec, LLC  Street Address: 12610 W. Airport Blvd.  Internal Address: Suite 100  City: Sugar Land  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 77478  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: TMEC Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Suite 1600  City: Fort Worth  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Suite 1600  City: Fort Worth  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: SWA Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Suite 1600  Street Address: SWA Distribution, LLC  Street Address: SWA Distribution, LLC  Street Address: SWA Distribution, LLC	Name:	ICS Distribution, LLC			
City: Fort Worth  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: LKCM WM Intec, LLC  Street Address: 12610 W. Airport Blvd.  Internal Address: Suite 100  City: Sugar Land  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 77478  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: TMEC Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Suite 1600  City: Fort Worth  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: SWA Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street	Street Address:	301 Commerce Street			
State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: LKCM WM Intec, LLC  Street Address: 12610 W. Airport Blvd.  Internal Address: Suite 100  City: Sugar Land  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 77478  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: TMEC Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Suite 1600  City: Fort Worth  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: SWA Distribution, LLC  Street Address: Suite 1600  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: SWA Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Suite 1600	Internal Address:	Suite 1600			
Postal Code: 76102  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: LKCM WM Intec, LLC  Street Address: 12610 W. Airport Blvd.  Internal Address: Suite 100  City: Sugar Land  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 77478  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: TMEC Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Suite 1600  City: Fort Worth  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: SWA Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street	City:	Fort Worth			
Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: LKCM WM Intec, LLC  Street Address: 12610 W. Airport Blvd.  Internal Address: Suite 100  City: Sugar Land  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 77478  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: TMEC Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Suite 1600  City: Fort Worth  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: SWA Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street	State/Country:	TEXAS			
Name: LKCM WM Intec, LLC  Street Address: 12610 W. Airport Blvd.  Internal Address: Suite 100  City: Sugar Land  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 77478  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: TMEC Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Suite 1600  City: Fort Worth  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: SWA Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street	Postal Code:	76102			
Street Address: 12610 W. Airport Blvd.  Internal Address: Suite 100  City: Sugar Land  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 77478  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: TMEC Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Suite 1600  City: Fort Worth  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: SWA Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Suite 1600	Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: TEXAS			
Internal Address: Suite 100  City: Sugar Land  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 77478  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: TMEC Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Suite 1600  City: Fort Worth  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: SWA Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Suite 1600	Name:	LKCM WM Intec, LLC			
City: Sugar Land  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 77478  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: TMEC Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Suite 1600  City: Fort Worth  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: SWA Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Suite 1600	Street Address:	12610 W. Airport Blvd.			
State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 77478  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: TMEC Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Suite 1600  City: Fort Worth  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: SWA Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Suite 1600	Internal Address:	Suite 100			
Postal Code: 77478  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: TMEC Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Suite 1600  City: Fort Worth  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: SWA Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Suite 1600	City:	Sugar Land			
Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: TMEC Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Suite 1600  City: Fort Worth  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: SWA Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Suite 1600	State/Country:	TEXAS			
Name: TMEC Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Suite 1600  City: Fort Worth  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: SWA Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Suite 1600	Postal Code:	77478			
Street Address: 301 Commerce Street   Internal Address: Suite 1600   City: Fort Worth   State/Country: TEXAS   Postal Code: 76102   Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS   Name: SWA Distribution, LLC   Street Address: 301 Commerce Street   Internal Address: Suite 1600	Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: TEXAS			
Internal Address: Suite 1600  City: Fort Worth  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: SWA Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Suite 1600	Name:	TMEC Distribution, LLC			
City: Fort Worth  State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: SWA Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Suite 1600	Street Address:	301 Commerce Street			
State/Country: TEXAS  Postal Code: 76102  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: SWA Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Suite 1600	Internal Address:	Suite 1600			
Postal Code: 76102  Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: SWA Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Suite 1600	City:	Fort Worth			
Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: TEXAS  Name: SWA Distribution, LLC  Street Address: 301 Commerce Street  Internal Address: Suite 1600	State/Country:	TEXAS			
Name: SWA Distribution, LLC Street Address: 301 Commerce Street Internal Address: Suite 1600	Postal Code:	76102			
Street Address: 301 Commerce Street Internal Address: Suite 1600	Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: TEXAS			
Internal Address: Suite 1600	Name:	SWA Distribution, LLC			
	Street Address:	301 Commerce Street			
City: Fort Worth	Internal Address:	Suite 1600			
	City:	Fort Worth			

01-1-70			
State/Country:	TEXAS		
Postal Code:	76102		
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: TEXAS		
Name:	Relevant Solutions, LLC (f/k/a LKCM Distribution, LLC		
Street Address:	301 Commerce Street		
Internal Address:	Suite 1600		
City:	Fort Worth		
State/Country:	TEXAS		
Postal Code:	76102		
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: TEXAS		
Name:	LKCM Distribution Holdings, L.P.		
Street Address:	301 Commerce Street		
Internal Address:	Suite 1600		
City:	Fort Worth		
State/Country:	TEXAS		
Postal Code:	76102		
Entity Type:	Limited Partnership: TEXAS		
Name:	Relevant Process Solutions, LLC		
Street Address:	301 Commerce Street		
Internal Address:	Suite 1600		
City:	Fort Worth		
State/Country:	TEXAS		
Postal Code:	76102		
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE		

# **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4384773	SWITCH FILTRATION
Registration Number:	4359246	
Registration Number:	3637205	TMEC
Serial Number:	86320618	RELEVANT PROCESS SOLUTIONS
Serial Number:	86453590	RELEVANT SOLUTIONS
Serial Number:	86453899	R RELEVANT.

# **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** 7349302494

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 7349302488

**Email:** ipfilings@bodmanlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Susan M. Kornfield - Bodman PLC
Address Line 1: 201 South Division, Suite 400
Address Line 4: Ann Arbor, MICHIGAN 48104

NAME OF SUBMITTER: SUSAN M. KORNFIELD

SIGNATURE: /susan m. kornfield/

DATE SIGNED: 05/11/2018

# **Total Attachments: 4**

source=Relevant Solutions -- executed Termination of Intellectual Property Security Agreement (Main Street\_ (2)#page1.tif

source=Relevant Solutions -- executed Termination of Intellectual Property Security Agreement (Main Street\_ (2)#page2.tif

source=Relevant Solutions -- executed Termination of Intellectual Property Security Agreement (Main Street\_ (2)#page3.tif

source=Relevant Solutions -- executed Termination of Intellectual Property Security Agreement (Main Street\_ (2)#page4.tif

# TERMINATION OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT (TRADEMARK)

This TERMINATION OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT (TRADEMARK) dated as of November 12, 2015, (the "*Termination*") is by and among Relevant Process Solutions, LLC, Relevant Process Solutions, LLC, LKCM WM Distribution, LLC, LKCM CPI Distribution, LLC, LKCM CW Distribution, LLC, ARD Distribution, LLC, ARD International, LLC, ICS Distribution, LLC, LKCM WM Intec, LLC, TMEC Distribution, LLC, SWA Distribution, LLC, Relevant Solutions, LLC (f/k/a LKCM Distribution, LLC) and LKCM Distribution Holdings, L.P. (each, individually, a "*Pledgor*" and collectively, the "*Pledgors*"), and Main Street Capital Corporation, a Maryland corporation ("*Secured Party*").

## WITNESSETH

WHEREAS, in connection with that certain Loan Agreement, dated as of December 23, 2013 (as amended, supplemented, restated or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Loan Agreement") by and among Main Street Capital Corporation, as administrative agent and lender, Main Street Mezzanine Fund, LP, as lender, and Relevant Solutions, LLC (f/k/a LKCM Distribution, LLC), and the other borrowers thereto (collectively, the "Borrowers") LKCM Distribution Holdings, L.P., the Borrowers and LKCM Distribution Holdings, L.P. executed and delivered to Secured Party (i) that certain Intellectual Property Security Agreement (Trademark), dated as of December 23, 2013 and (ii) that certain Intellectual Property Security Agreement (Trademark), dated as of May 13, 2015 (collectively, as amended, supplemented, restated or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Trademark Security Agreements");

WHEREAS, in connection with payment of the obligations under the Loan Agreement, Pledgors have requested that Secured Party, and Secured Party has agreed to, (i) terminate the Trademark Security Agreements and (ii) release its security interest in the Trademark Collateral granted to it, and as defined, in the Trademark Security Agreements.

NOW, THEREFORE, Secured Party, without recourse, representation or warranty and at Pledgors' sole cost and expense, hereby TERMINATES and RELEASES all of its right, title and interest in, and the security interests granted in, the Trademark Collateral (including, without limitation, the Trade Names and Trademarks of Pledgors listed on Schedule I and all proceeds thereof) to Secured Party pursuant to the Trademark Security Agreements, and agrees, confirms and acknowledges that the Trademark Security Agreements shall be terminated. In addition, Secured Party agrees to provide Pledgors with further information and additional authorization reasonably necessary to evidence such release as may be reasonably requested by Pledgors.

Capitalized terms used and not defined herein having the meaning assigned to such terms in the Loan Agreement.

1

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has caused this Termination of Intellectual Property Security Agreement (Trademark) to be duly executed and delivered by its duly authorized officer as of the date first written above.

MAIN STREET CAPITAL CORPORATION, a Maryland corporation, as Agent

By: Name: David Magdol

Title: Senior Managing Director

# Schedule I

to

# Termination of Trademark Security Agreements

# **Trade Names**

"Western Controls" - LKCM WM Distribution, LLC

Each entity in the list below will file for the DBA "Relevant Solutions"

- 1. ARD Distribution, LLC
- 2. ARD International, LLC
- 3. ICS Distribution, LLC
- 4. LKCM CPI Distribution, LLC
- 5. LKCM CW Distribution, LLC
- 6. LKCM WM Distribution, LLC
- 7. LKCM WM Intec, LLC
- 8. SWA Distribution, LLC
- 9. TMEC Distribution, LLC

## **Trademarks**

Mark	App. No.	Filing Date	Reg. No.	Reg. Date	Owner
SWITCH FILTRATION	n/a	n/a	4,384,773	n/a	TMEC Process Filtration, LLC
	n/a	n/a	4,359,246	n/a	TMEC Process Filtration, LLC
TMEC and design	76693935	Oct. 30, 2008	3,637,205	June 16, 2009	Thermal &  Mechanical  Equipment,  LLC

[Schedule I to Termination of Trademark Security Agreements]

<sup>&</sup>quot;Western Controls - New Mexico" - LKCM WM Distribution, LLC

Mark	App. No.	Filing Date	Reg. No.	Reg. Date	Owner
"RELEVANT PROCESS SOLUTIONS"	86-320618	Jun. 25, 2014	N/A	N/A	Relevant Solutions, LLC (f/k/a LKCM Distribution, LLC)
"RELEVANT SOLUTIONS"	86-453590	Nov. 13, 2014	N/A	N/A	Relevant Solutions, LLC (f/k/a LKCM Distribution, LLC)
R RELEVANT.  and design  relevant.	86-453899	Nov. 13, 2014	N/A	N/A	Relevant Solutions, LLC (f/k/a LKCM Distribution, LLC)

**RECORDED: 05/11/2018**